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UPL Championship
2017/18 29th round, Match #169

Friday, 29.04.2018, 14:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 25°C. Spectators: 2081

«Zoria» Luhansk

Lunin Andrii

Svatok Oleksandr
Hordiienko Artem
Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
Karavaiev Oleksandr (C)
Tymchyk Oleksandr
Gromov Artem
Checher Vyacheslav
lury

Silas

Cheberko Yevhen

Substitutes

73
7

8

11
16
19
27

L. Felipe

Kocherhin Vladyslav
Kharatin Ihor
Faupala David
Momo

Lunov Maksym
Kabaiev Vladyslav

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

Referee:

Shurman Denys
Assistant 1:

Matiash Viktor
Assistant 2:

Volodin Volodymyr
4th Official:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii

1:0

53
95
20

«Veres» Rivne

Bandura Oleksandr
Adamiuk Volodymyr
Pryimak Vladyslav
Siminin Serhii (C)
Lukianchuk Pavlo
Karasiuk Roman
Kalenchuk Maksim
Stepaniuk Ruslan
Myagkov Pavlo
Julio Cesar

Pepi

Substitutes

23
10
22
18
25
5

43

Sarnavskyi Bohdan
Morozenko Yevhen
Voloshynovych Rostyslav
Mykytyn Vitalii

Barabash Viktor
Skotarenko Volodymyr
Zapadnya Artur

Coach
Demchenko Andrii

Delegate:

Kucher Oleh
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 29th round, Match #169
Friday, 29.04.2018, 14:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 25°C. Spectators: 2081

«Zoria» Luhansk 1:0 «Veres» Rivne
44 Checher Vyacheslav 8'
O ey @
95 lury 18'
31 8 Siminin Serhii
41 20 Pepi
50" B 3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
11 Faupal26Dil\|/&i13 N >2! .
>3 i ig II\D/I?)elozenko Yevhen
>8 N ?g Jnl/f;l/iﬁyiirsma\;itani
95 lury @ 59'
R v I
81’ 53 Myagkov Pavlo
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr 88
27 Kabaiev Vladyslav 90+1"
Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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